


VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

CIN : L31100GJ1967PLC001437
Registered Office : Makarpura, Vadodara - 390014, Gujarat, India.
Email : voltamp@voltamptransformers.com Website: www.voltamptransformers.com
Phone : +91 265 2642011/12, 3041403/480

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	16185.99	28397.69	7233.86	69230.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1795.60	4145.05	2310.55	14046.10
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1795.60	4145.05	2310.55	14046.10
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1578.50	3106.22	1928.98	11221.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1553.31	3033.49	1919.04	11121.54
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1011.71	1011.71	1011.71	1011.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	82402.48
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised)				
	Basic :	15.60	30.70	19.07	110.92
	Diluted :	15.60	30.70	19.07	110.92

Notes :-

- The above unaudited results for quarter ended 30th June 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on Saturday, 14th August 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.voltamptransformers.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

FOR VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Place : Vadodara
Date : 14th August, 2021

Kunjal L. Patel
VICE CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

INFORMED TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED

CIN-L99999MH1958PLC011001

Registered Office: Nirmal, 20th floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021, Tel # +91 22 2202 3055/66, Fax# +91 22 2204 3162
Email: itil_investor@informed-tech.com Website: www.informed-tech.com

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Amount in Lakhs except earning per share

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	68.13	86.16	55.06	256.16	68.13	55.06	256.16	256.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	67.78	18.66	115.41	212.59	67.78	115.41	212.59	212.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	67.78	18.66	115.41	212.59	64.22	118.73	216.66	216.66
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	58.96	4.47	94.90	181.85	55.40	98.22	185.92	185.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67.24	20.01	98.83	183.22	63.68	102.15	187.29	187.29
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91
Reserves and Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	954.77	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	1.41	0.11	2.28	4.36	1.33	2.36	4.46	4.46
Diluted:	1.41	0.11	2.28	4.36	1.33	2.36	4.46	4.46

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website

For Informed Technologies India Limited.

Sd/-

Suelve Khandelwal

Executive Director

(DIN : 00270811)

Place : Mumbai

 Date : 13th August, 2021

NAGPUR POWER AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN-L40100MH1996PLC104361

Registered Office: Nirmal, 20th floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021, Tel # +91 22 2202 3055/66, Fax# +91 22 2204 3162,
Email: npil_investor@khandelwalindia.com, www.nagpurpowerind.com

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Amount in Lakhs except earning per share

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	0.38	0.82	587.70	578.92	2,996.56	2,996.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	360.30	(39.48)	126.58	228.43	168.91	37.11	274.73	274.73
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	360.30	(39.48)	126.58	228.43	168.91	37.11	274.73	274.73
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	360.30	(39.48)	126.58	228.43	165.23	37.11	265.44	265.44
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	364.63	(10.46)	173.81	373.30	169.56	84.34	400.75	400.75
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55
Reserves and Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	6,021.03	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	2.75	(0.30)	0.97	1.74	1.26	0.28	2.03	2.03
Diluted:	2.75	(0.30)	0.97	1.74	1.26	0.28	2.03	2.03

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.

For Nagpur Power And Industries Limited

Sd/-

Nidhi Salampuria

Director & Company Secretary

(DIN : 07138654)

Place : Mumbai

 Date : 13th August, 2021

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413

 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015

Phone: 079 2674 2739 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

(Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1123.54	784.87	1378.20	4118.83	2356.46	1453.62	1999.28	6991.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.90	40.06	42.01	166.01	99.27	85.22	88.76	353.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	44.90	40.06	42.01	166.01	99.27	85.22	88.76	353.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	33.47	24.65	31.65	119.50	74.00	56.65	66.53	257.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	33.47	24.65	31.65	119.50	74.00	56.65	66.53	257.62
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share								
Basic	1.03	0.76	0.97	3.68	2.28	1.74	2.05	7.93
Diluted	1.03	0.76	0.97	3.68	2.28	1.74	2.05	7.93

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).

The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 14, 2021. The above results reviewed by statutory auditors and who have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited

Sd/-

Samir Shah

Managing Director

DIN: 03350268

Place: Ahmedabad

Date : 14/08/2021

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 25, C-Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058

 Website: <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/> CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749

Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500, E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

(Rs. In Crores except for Shares and EPS)

SI No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2021 Unaudited Reviewed	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 Audited	Quarter ended June 30, 2020 Unaudited Reviewed	Year ended March 31, 2021 Audited	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 Unaudited Reviewed	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 Audited	Quarter ended June 30, 2020 Unaudited Reviewed	Year ended March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2.900	5.421	13.306	30.948	2.900	5.421	13.306	30.948
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.221	-0.679	0.094	-0.633	0.221	-0.679	0.094	-0.633
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.221	-0.679	0.094	-0.709	0.221	-0.679	0.094	-0.709
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.152	-0.438	0.069	-0.493	0.152	-0.438	0.069	-0.493
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.152	-0.809	0.069	-0.865	0.167	-0.735	0.031	-0.911
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	12.700	12.549	13.600	12.548	12.665	12.834	13.600	12.500
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	30742250	30742250	30742250	30742250	30742250	30742250	30742250	30742250
8	Earnings Per Share								
	Basic:	0.500	-2.996	0.220	-2.813	0.540	-2.392	0.100	-2.965
	Diluted:	0.500	-2.996	0.220	-2.813	0.540	-2.392	0.100	-2.965

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 is available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/>.

2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021 and the same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the annual audited figures for the year then ended and the year to date figures for the nine months period ended December 31, 2020 which is approved by the Board of Directors of the Company and subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

Sandeep Pareek

Chairman Cum Managing Director

DIN: 00025903

Place: New Delhi

Date : August 13, 2021

VERTOZ ADVERTISING LIMITED

(Formerly known as Verto Media Limited & Verto Media Private Limited)

Corporate Identity Number: L11038402PLC220623

Registered & Corporate Office: 602, Aarav Nirmal Gateway, Opp. Johnson & Johnson, LBS Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 080

 Tel : +91 22 6142 6630, Fax : +91 22 6142 6661 | Website: www.vertoz.com | Email: compliance@vertoz.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total Revenue from operations	929.30	2,602.61	837.72	5,700.40	5,700.40
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	139.22	350.02	57.47	933.89	933.89
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	139.22	350.02	57.47	933.89	933.89
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.49	319.56	51.76	818.47	818.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	102.44	313.55	50.82	823.78	823.78
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
7.	Other Equity for the year	-	-	-	4,576.10	4,576.10
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	0.88 (0.88)	2.59 (2.59)	0.43 (0.43)	6.84 (6.84)	6.84 (6.84)

Notes:
1.